
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

12 
78 
19 
46 
35 
29 
68 
37 

6 
77 
13 

5 
10 
27 
24 
65 

9 
66 

8 

54 

Name 

MARIANI Lorenzo 
CO P P O LA Fra n c esc o  P io  
FRABONI Patrik 
PANICCIÀ Riccardo 
CONGIU Domenico 
A N T O N I E L L O  C o s im o  D a m ia n o  
CAMBIASO Rodolfo 
SPINOSI Riccardo 
CASARIN Luca 
G I L A R D O N I  A n d r e a  M a u r i z io  
COLUSSI Niccolò 
CO LO M BR ITA  G iac o m o  
RIZZO Roberto 
IAVARONE Antonio 
GRASSANO Andrea 
BOLZONI Francesco 
CICCARELLI Giovanni 
FELISA Franco 
STOYANOV Martin 

NASKA Alberto 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Silver 

Silver 

Master 

PRO 

PRO 

Silver 

PRO 

Silver 

FL 

Master 

Silver 

PRO 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

PRO 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
12 

1 

Total Tm 

19:57.781 
19:58.314 
19:58.553 
19:59.371 
20:03.519 
20:04.848 
20:06.252 
20:07.741 
20:15.133 
20:25.393 
20:30.649 
20:31.023 
20:31.359 
20:45.486 
20:46.323 
20:49.128 
20:50.235 
21:05.798 
16:49.152 

1:19.845 

Gap 

0.533 
0.239 
0.818 
4.148 
1.329 
1.404 
1.489 
7.392 

10.260 
5.256 
0.374 
0.336 

14.127 
0.837 
2.805 
1.107 

15.563 
3 Laps 

Diff 

0.533 
0.772 
1.590 
5.738 
7.067 
8.471 
9.960 

17.352 
27.612 
32.868 
33.242 
33.578 
47.705 
48.542 
51.347 
52.454 

1:08.017 
3 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:11.261 
1:10.888 
1:10.791 
1:11.055 
1:11.619 
1:11.699 
1:11.675 
1:11.159 
1:12.367 
1:12.220 
1:12.801 
1:12.700 
1:13.028 
1:14.294 
1:14.008 
1:14.223 
1:13.180 
1:14.156 
1:13.377 

Club 

T E A M  R A C I N G  G U B B I O  2 . 0  
T E CH N O R AC E  S R L  
G F O  R A C I N G  T E A M  
T E A M  R A C I N G  G U B B I O  2 . 0  
T E CH N O R AC E  S R L  
DERVA CORSE 
FG RACING 
HARP RACING 
D E X T E R S  M O T O R S P O R T  
CDM-RS 
G R A S S A N O R A C IN G  
H E N R Y  M O R R O G H  R A C I N G  D R I V E R S  S C H O O L  
D E X T E R S  M O T O R S P O R T  
OFFICINA 27 
G R A S S A N O R A C IN G  
BOLZA CORSE 
H E N R Y  M O R R O G H  R A C I N G  D R I V E R S  S C H O O L  
CDM-RS 
H E N R Y  M O R R O G H  R A C I N G  D R I V E R S  S C H O O L  

HARP RACING 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.533 

Avg. Speed 

113,024 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.791 

Best Speed 

127,491 

Best Lap by 

19 - FRABONI Patrik 
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FX Racing Weekend Magione 
FX Pro Series 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 17:16:32 

Magione 2,507 km 

26/05/2024 17:15 

CAR 9 - TIME PENALTY 10 SECONDS - JUMP START




